Stallningen i ISRAcupen 2008
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Lars Harrysson
Janne Ekman
Torgny Nordgren
Michel Lorin
Christer Helgesson
Anders Gustafson
Birger Elfstrom
Mia Ekman

Daniel Ax

Lasse Térn
Tobias Lestrell
Esther Lestrell
Lasse Pettersson
Mikael Palmqvist
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robert Hjelm
Berra Ljungdahl
Eric Signal

Carolin Karlsson
Kennet Signal
Marcus Andersson
Dan Gustafsson
Christoffer Karlsson
Victor Thorsson
Victor Bergman
Heléne Bergman
Janne Andersson
Simon Gustavsson
Martin Nilsson
Mats Andersson
Sven-Erik Ohlsson
Thomas Schiiler
Uffe Térn

Elin Mood

Filip Mood

Torgny

Lasse Friberg

Rolf Ax

Johan Thorsson
Cristel Falk

Ylva Gustavsson

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Stockholm SC
Stockholm SC
Hjarup SRC
Vimmerby MS
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69
Onnekép MRK
Onnekép MRK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Onnekép MRK
GO-69

Hjarup SRC
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Horby

69
45
39
58
27
34

18
30
58
55

51

13
32

Partille

69
48
55
41
68
22
22
31
40
50
11

22
19

23

Hjarup
65
80
49
52
59
51
36
15
29
14

31

20

12
15
15
12

Atvidab.

42
55
41
59
37
59
71
19
13
32

15
17
34
10

29
28
13

20
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Totalt

245
228
184
169
164
144
139
77
68
62
60
58
55
54
51
50
42
37
36
34
33
33
32
29
28
28
23
20
20
18
15
15

NNWWADDOND



